(e) Firms credentials as per format prescribed in SECTION-3 OF RFP. (The details 

are to be submitted through INFRACON only) 

(f) Technical proposal as per format prescribed in SECTION-4 OF RFP. (The details 

are to be submitted through INFRACON only.) 

(II)  Details of payment towards cost of RFP of Rs.5,900/- (Rupees Five thousand 

nine hundred only) including GST in favour of NHIDCL. online to the Bank 

Account of Authority specifying the Tender ID & Bid Due Date (Account no.: 

90621010002610, IFSC Code: CNRB0019062, Name of Bank: Canara Bank, 

Transport Bhawan, 1st Parliamentary Street, New Delhi 110001  & Name of